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Back to Ken Gaston XC Invite Main

Ken Gaston Race at the Lake
September 29, 2022

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Girls
5A-6A VARSITY GIRLS II

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
1 1 5388 Trinity Trotter Lewisville 19:46.6 6:23/M 12
2 2 4833 Camila Weatherly Arlington 20:00.6 6:27/M 10
3 3 5507 Avery Hardcastle Nacogdoches High 20:13.2 6:31/M 9
4 4 4818 Mayla Dawkins Arlington 20:30.9 6:37/M 9
5 5 5625 Marissa Gross South Grand Prairie 20:43.5 6:41/M 12
6 6 4823 Justina Lusby Arlington 20:49.4 6:43/M 11
7 7 4814 Mariana Castillo Arlington 21:14.2 6:51/M 11
8 8 5629 Mikaela Valentine South Grand Prairie 21:22.7 6:54/M 9
9 9 5379 Rayvn Woodson Lancaster 21:24.4 6:54/M 12

10 10 5317 Faith Farrar Irving MacArthur 21:29.6 6:56/M 11
11 11 5405 Caroline Dolberry Lucas Lovejoy 21:30.3 6:56/M 11
12 12 5417 Bella Landrum Lucas Lovejoy 21:33.9 6:57/M 12
13 13 4809 Alexa Alvarez Arlington 21:35.2 6:58/M 11
14 (< 5) 4940 Carys Dutton Carrollton Creekview 21:36.1 6:58/M 9
15 (< 5) 5155 Emile McCartney Frisco Heritage 21:40.6 7:00/M 12
16 14 4831 Emma Stewart Arlington 21:42.6 7:00/M 11
17 (< 5) 5056 Elle Morris Denison 21:47.2 7:02/M 11
18 15 5318 Brisa Hernandez Irving MacArthur 21:52.2 7:03/M 11
19 (< 5) 5301 Ithial Alvarado ILTexas AGPHS 22:04.7 7:07/M 12
20 16 5220 Lauren Alvarez Frisco Lone Star 22:09.1 7:09/M 9
21 17 4830 Ella Stewart Arlington 22:11.9 7:10/M 11
22 (< 5) 4946 Isabella Sandoval Carrollton Creekview 22:15.3 7:11/M 11
23 18 5387 Anna Stone Lewisville 22:27.5 7:15/M 11
24 (> 7) 4810 Christina Alvarez Arlington 22:32.2 7:16/M 9
25 19 5315 Mikayla Douglas Irving MacArthur 22:34.9 7:17/M 12
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26 20 5510 Kayla Reeves Nacogdoches High 22:37.3 7:18/M 11
27 21 4988 Measha Rhinehart Corsicana High School 22:40.8 7:19/M 9
28 22 5421 Calla Patino Lucas Lovejoy 22:42.0 7:19/M 12
29 23 5001 Lorena Ostiguin Dallas Adamson 22:43.1 7:20/M 10
30 (> 7) 4825 Anna Nelson Arlington 22:43.7 7:20/M 11
31 24 5400 Malia Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 22:45.4 7:20/M 12
32 25 5382 Jaquelin Guerrero Martinez Lewisville 22:46.9 7:21/M 12
33 26 5620 Alexandra Benitez South Grand Prairie 22:48.0 7:21/M 11
34 27 5394 Alexa Espinoza Lewisville Hebron 22:48.6 7:22/M 11
35 28 5392 Tori Cartwright Lewisville Hebron 22:53.5 7:23/M 9
36 29 5374 Holy Igwe Lancaster 22:58.1 7:25/M 11
37 30 5426 Haylie Wilson Lucas Lovejoy 23:00.3 7:25/M 10
38 31 5224 Ashley Garcia Frisco Lone Star 23:02.0 7:26/M 10
39 32 5370 Jaylee Chaney Lancaster 23:09.4 7:28/M 12
40 33 5333 Natalie Lemus Irving Nimitz 23:09.9 7:28/M 11
41 34 5502 Anna Becnel Nacogdoches High 23:14.3 7:30/M 10
42 35 4897 Libby Jane Smith Arlington Lamar 23:14.4 7:30/M 10
43 36 5505 Diana Garcia Nacogdoches High 23:18.6 7:31/M 11
44 (< 5) 874 Victoria Crouch Dallas Skyline 23:18.6 7:31/M
45 (< 5) 883 Alyssa Sanchez Dallas Skyline 23:20.2 7:32/M 12
46 37 5331 Kenia Hernandez Irving Nimitz 23:20.6 7:32/M 10
47 (> 7) 4811 Emilia Alvarez Arlington 23:22.3 7:32/M 11
48 38 4902 Destiny Noria Arlington Lamar 23:25.5 7:33/M 9
49 39 5399 Mia Binnings Lucas Lovejoy 23:25.9 7:34/M 9
50 40 5380 Luca Bella Francis Lewisville 23:30.8 7:35/M 10
51 (< 5) 5055 Autumn Mitchell Denison 23:33.8 7:36/M 11
52 41 5419 Emily Mural Lucas Lovejoy 23:34.9 7:36/M 12
53 42 5226 Gracie Kaul Frisco Lone Star 23:38.0 7:37/M 9
54 (> 7) 5418 Macy Moore Lucas Lovejoy 23:39.5 7:38/M 11
55 43 4910 Lauren Townsend Arlington Lamar 23:43.6 7:39/M 11
56 (> 7) 5404 Rachel Dobbs Lucas Lovejoy 23:46.4 7:40/M 10
57 44 5000 Jazmin Ostiguin Dallas Adamson 23:48.9 7:41/M 12
58 (< 5) 5052 Rebekah Clayton Denison 23:50.8 7:42/M 9
59 45 5446 Kaylee Austin McKinney North 23:52.2 7:42/M 9
60 (< 5) 5595 Milana Jackson Richland 23:53.4 7:42/M 9
61 46 5509 Kristine Pruett Nacogdoches High 24:02.2 7:45/M 10
62 47 4977 Alice Ann Suda Corsicana High School 24:05.0 7:46/M 9
63 48 4985 Kiana Lopez Wilson Corsicana High School 24:08.2 7:47/M 9
64 49 5511 Jennifer Sanchez Nacogdoches High 24:13.9 7:49/M 12
65 (> 7) 5413 Cate Jackson Lucas Lovejoy 24:14.7 7:49/M 9
66 50 5623 Giselle Esquivel South Grand Prairie 24:21.7 7:52/M 11
67 51 4980 Thayadora Echavarria Corsicana High School 24:22.6 7:52/M 12
68 52 5398 Elliotte Valiga Lewisville Hebron 24:24.1 7:52/M 9
69 (< 5) 5306 Yasmine Edwards ILTexas AGPHS 24:25.1 7:53/M 10
70 53 5504 Daisy Flores Nacogdoches High 24:27.9 7:54/M 12
71 54 5626 Amacia Horne South Grand Prairie 24:35.8 7:56/M 12
72 55 5391 Elliot Boone Lewisville Hebron 24:36.1 7:56/M 9
73 56 5622 Mckenzie Diaz South Grand Prairie 24:50.1 8:01/M 9
74 (< 5) 878 Gisselle Orduno Dallas Skyline 24:54.5 8:02/M
75 57 5225 Maja Helleberg Frisco Lone Star 24:55.4 8:02/M 11
76 58 5316 Sunny Estrada Irving MacArthur 25:02.8 8:05/M 9
77 59 5002 Janelle Ramos Dallas Adamson 25:10.6 8:07/M 10
78 60 5371 Y'Neise Colbert Lancaster 25:16.1 8:09/M 10
79 (< 5) 5154 Nelly Hofmann Charles Frisco Heritage 25:16.2 8:09/M 10
80 (> 7) 5503 Yaretzy Castillo Nacogdoches High 25:18.7 8:10/M 11
81 61 4900 Isabella Mickelson Arlington Lamar 25:20.6 8:11/M 12
82 (< 5) 5600 Faith Savage Richland 25:23.3 8:11/M 11
83 62 5381 Izel Godinez Lewisville 25:27.1 8:13/M 9
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84 63 5336 Lizeth Miramontes Irving Nimitz 25:29.2 8:13/M 11
85 64 5378 Braela Sargent Lancaster 25:35.7 8:15/M 12
86 (> 7) 5508 Rosser Hernandez-Montes Nacogdoches High 25:40.8 8:17/M 9
87 65 4995 Stephanie Arreola Dallas Adamson 25:41.7 8:17/M 11
88 66 5325 Rebecca Camacho Irving Nimitz 25:43.8 8:18/M 12
89 67 5312 De'Keivia Brooks Irving MacArthur 25:45.9 8:19/M 12
90 68 5340 Aileen Ortiz Irving Nimitz 25:47.4 8:19/M 11
91 69 5457 Addison Sheeran McKinney North 25:57.3 8:22/M 9
92 (< 5) 4991 Monse Leija Crandall 25:59.2 8:23/M 10
93 (> 7) 5506 Irma Garcia Nacogdoches High 26:00.5 8:23/M 11
94 70 5167 Cali Mueller Frisco High 26:01.7 8:24/M 10
95 71 5332 Nuvia Hernandez Irving Nimitz 26:02.8 8:24/M 11
96 72 5161 Camila Burgos Frisco High 26:08.0 8:26/M 9
97 73 5397 Ashlyn Kaup Lewisville Hebron 26:13.3 8:28/M 12
98 74 5377 Alicia Rodgriguez Lancaster 26:17.6 8:29/M 11
99 75 5389 Yaneth Venancio Avellaneda Lewisville 26:31.1 8:33/M 9

100 76 5003 Melissa Ramos Dallas Adamson 26:39.5 8:36/M 11
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

101 77 5386 Chloe Murphy Lewisville 26:43.9 8:37/M 10
102 78 5163 Sienna Dierkes Frisco High 26:50.8 8:40/M 10
103 (< 5) 5589 Jordyn Decker Richland 26:59.7 8:42/M 10
104 79 4986 Skylar Mixon Corsicana High School 27:07.0 8:45/M 12
105 80 5452 Snigdha Marka McKinney North 27:23.1 8:50/M 9
106 81 5160 Morgan Beasely Frisco High 27:48.1 8:58/M 9
107 82 5232 Esther Pritt Frisco Lone Star 28:12.9 9:06/M 9
108 83 5339 Kristen Nguyen Irving Nimitz 28:18.3 9:08/M 11
109 84 5228 Sonya Larson Frisco Lone Star 28:39.1 9:15/M 12
110 85 4998 Alyze Martinez Dallas Adamson 28:41.3 9:15/M 11
111 86 5172 Swarnika Singh Frisco High 28:41.8 9:15/M 9
112 87 5448 Addison Cusack McKinney North 28:54.6 9:20/M 9
113 88 5454 Talaine Minor McKinney North 29:07.6 9:24/M 9
114 89 4886 Jocelyn Armenta Arlington Lamar 29:09.7 9:24/M 10
115 90 5006 Martha Triana Dallas Adamson 29:40.1 9:34/M 10
116 91 5169 Misha Patel Frisco High 29:41.8 9:35/M 10
117 92 5450 Leah Hughes McKinney North 30:08.5 9:43/M 10
118 93 5174 Anishka Varier Frisco High 34:06.6 11:00/M 9
119 (> 7) 5171 Selah Rodriguez Frisco High 34:06.9 11:00/M 9
120 (> 7) 5384 Graciela Morales Lewisville 36:09.3 11:40/M 10
121 (< 5) 5151 Jyrah Christopher Fort Worth Wyatt 40:47.4 13:09/M 12



Top

Final Team Results - Girls
5A-6A VARSITY GIRLS II

Team - Arlington Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 32 Team Score (times): 1:44:10.5 Ave Time:20:50.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4833 Camila Weatherly 10 2 2 20:00.6 20:00.6 0:13.9
2 4818 Mayla Dawkins 9 4 6 20:30.9 40:31.5 0:44.3
3 4823 Justina Lusby 11 6 12 20:49.4 1:01:20.9 1:02.7
4 4814 Mariana Castillo 11 7 19 21:14.2 1:22:35.2 1:27.6
5 4809 Alexa Alvarez 11 13 32 21:35.2 1:44:10.5 1:48.6
6 4831 Emma Stewart 11 (14)   21:42.6 2:05:53.1 1:56.0
7 4830 Ella Stewart 11 (17)   22:11.9 2:28:05.1 2:25.3
8 4810 Christina Alvarez 9 More Than 7   22:32.2 2:50:37.3 2:45.6
9 4825 Anna Nelson 11 More Than 7   22:43.7 3:13:21.1 2:57.1

10 4811 Emilia Alvarez 11 More Than 7   23:22.3 3:36:43.5 3:35.7

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 99 Team Score (times): 1:51:32.0 Ave Time:22:18.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5405 Caroline Dolberry 11 11 11 21:30.3 21:30.3 1:43.7
2 5417 Bella Landrum 12 12 23 21:33.9 43:04.3 1:47.3
3 5421 Calla Patino 12 22 45 22:42.0 1:05:46.3 2:55.3
4 5400 Malia Bowling 12 24 69 22:45.4 1:28:31.7 2:58.7
5 5426 Haylie Wilson 10 30 99 23:00.3 1:51:32.0 3:13.7
6 5399 Mia Binnings 9 (39)   23:25.9 2:14:58.0 3:39.3
7 5419 Emily Mural 12 (41)   23:34.9 2:38:32.9 3:48.3
8 5418 Macy Moore 11 More Than 7   23:39.5 3:02:12.5 3:52.9
9 5404 Rachel Dobbs 10 More Than 7   23:46.4 3:25:59.0 3:59.8

10 5413 Cate Jackson 9 More Than 7   24:14.7 3:50:13.7 4:28.1

Team - Nacogdoches High Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 139 Team Score (times): 1:53:25.9 Ave Time:22:41.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5507 Avery Hardcastle 9 3 3 20:13.2 20:13.2 0:26.6
2 5510 Kayla Reeves 11 20 23 22:37.3 42:50.6 2:50.7
3 5502 Anna Becnel 10 34 57 23:14.3 1:06:05.0 3:27.7
4 5505 Diana Garcia 11 36 93 23:18.6 1:29:23.6 3:32.0
5 5509 Kristine Pruett 10 46 139 24:02.2 1:53:25.9 4:15.6
6 5511 Jennifer Sanchez 12 (49)   24:13.9 2:17:39.8 4:27.2
7 5504 Daisy Flores 12 (53)   24:27.9 2:42:07.7 4:41.2
8 5503 Yaretzy Castillo 11 More Than 7   25:18.7 3:07:26.4 5:32.1
9 5508 Rosser Hernandez-Montes 9 More Than 7   25:40.8 3:33:07.2 5:54.1

10 5506 Irma Garcia 11 More Than 7   26:00.5 3:59:07.8 6:13.9

Team - South Grand Prairie Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 143 Team Score (times): 1:53:52.0 Ave Time:22:46.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5625 Marissa Gross 12 5 5 20:43.5 20:43.5 0:56.9
2 5629 Mikaela Valentine 9 8 13 21:22.7 42:06.3 1:36.1
3 5620 Alexandra Benitez 11 26 39 22:48.0 1:04:54.3 3:01.4
4 5623 Giselle Esquivel 11 50 89 24:21.7 1:29:16.1 4:35.1
5 5626 Amacia Horne 12 54 143 24:35.8 1:53:52.0 4:49.2
6 5622 Mckenzie Diaz 9 (56)   24:50.1 2:18:42.1 5:03.4

Team - Lewisville Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 146 Team Score (times): 1:53:59.1 Ave Time:22:47.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5388 Trinity Trotter 12 1 1 19:46.6 19:46.6 0:00.0
2 5387 Anna Stone 11 18 19 22:27.5 42:14.1 2:40.9
3 5382 Jaquelin Guerrero Martinez 12 25 44 22:46.9 1:05:01.1 3:00.3
4 5380 Luca Bella Francis 10 40 84 23:30.8 1:28:31.9 3:44.1
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5 5381 Izel Godinez 9 62 146 25:27.1 1:53:59.1 5:40.5
6 5389 Yaneth Venancio Avellaneda 9 (75)   26:31.1 2:20:30.2 6:44.5
7 5386 Chloe Murphy 10 (77)   26:43.9 2:47:14.2 6:57.3
8 5384 Graciela Morales 10 More Than 7   36:09.3 3:23:23.6 16:22.7

Team - Irving MacArthur Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 169 Team Score (times): 1:56:45.6 Ave Time:23:21.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5317 Faith Farrar 11 10 10 21:29.6 21:29.6 1:42.9
2 5318 Brisa Hernandez 11 15 25 21:52.2 43:21.9 2:05.6
3 5315 Mikayla Douglas 12 19 44 22:34.9 1:05:56.8 2:48.2
4 5316 Sunny Estrada 9 58 102 25:02.8 1:30:59.7 5:16.2
5 5312 De'Keivia Brooks 12 67 169 25:45.9 1:56:45.6 5:59.3

Team - Lancaster Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 194 Team Score (times): 1:58:23.9 Ave Time:23:40.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5379 Rayvn Woodson 12 9 9 21:24.4 21:24.4 1:37.8
2 5374 Holy Igwe 11 29 38 22:58.1 44:22.5 3:11.4
3 5370 Jaylee Chaney 12 32 70 23:09.4 1:07:32.0 3:22.8
4 5371 Y'Neise Colbert 10 60 130 25:16.1 1:32:48.1 5:29.4
5 5378 Braela Sargent 12 64 194 25:35.7 1:58:23.9 5:49.1
6 5377 Alicia Rodgriguez 11 (74)   26:17.6 2:24:41.5 6:30.9

Team - Frisco Lone Star Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 228 Team Score (times): 2:01:57.6 Ave Time:24:23.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5220 Lauren Alvarez 9 16 16 22:09.1 22:09.1 2:22.4
2 5224 Ashley Garcia 10 31 47 23:02.0 45:11.1 3:15.4
3 5226 Gracie Kaul 9 42 89 23:38.0 1:08:49.2 3:51.4
4 5225 Maja Helleberg 11 57 146 24:55.4 1:33:44.6 5:08.7
5 5232 Esther Pritt 9 82 228 28:12.9 2:01:57.6 8:26.3
6 5228 Sonya Larson 12 (84)   28:39.1 2:30:36.7 8:52.5

Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 235 Team Score (times): 2:00:55.8 Ave Time:24:11.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5394 Alexa Espinoza 11 27 27 22:48.6 22:48.6 3:02.0
2 5392 Tori Cartwright 9 28 55 22:53.5 45:42.1 3:06.8
3 5398 Elliotte Valiga 9 52 107 24:24.1 1:10:06.3 4:37.5
4 5391 Elliot Boone 9 55 162 24:36.1 1:34:42.5 4:49.5
5 5397 Ashlyn Kaup 12 73 235 26:13.3 2:00:55.8 6:26.6

Team - Corsicana High School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 246 Team Score (times): 2:02:23.9 Ave Time:24:28.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4988 Measha Rhinehart 9 21 21 22:40.8 22:40.8 2:54.2
2 4977 Alice Ann Suda 9 47 68 24:05.0 46:45.9 4:18.4
3 4985 Kiana Lopez Wilson 9 48 116 24:08.2 1:10:54.1 4:21.5
4 4980 Thayadora Echavarria 12 51 167 24:22.6 1:35:16.8 4:36.0
5 4986 Skylar Mixon 12 79 246 27:07.0 2:02:23.9 7:20.4

Team - Arlington Lamar Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 266 Team Score (times): 2:04:53.9 Ave Time:24:58.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4897 Libby Jane Smith 10 35 35 23:14.4 23:14.4 3:27.8
2 4902 Destiny Noria 9 38 73 23:25.5 46:39.9 3:38.8
3 4910 Lauren Townsend 11 43 116 23:43.6 1:10:23.5 3:57.0
4 4900 Isabella Mickelson 12 61 177 25:20.6 1:35:44.1 5:33.9
5 4886 Jocelyn Armenta 10 89 266 29:09.7 2:04:53.9 9:23.1

Team - Irving Nimitz Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 267 Team Score (times): 2:03:31.1 Ave Time:24:42.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5333 Natalie Lemus 11 33 33 23:09.9 23:09.9 3:23.3



2 5331 Kenia Hernandez 10 37 70 23:20.6 46:30.5 3:34.0
3 5336 Lizeth Miramontes 11 63 133 25:29.2 1:11:59.8 5:42.6
4 5325 Rebecca Camacho 12 66 199 25:43.8 1:37:43.7 5:57.2
5 5340 Aileen Ortiz 11 68 267 25:47.4 2:03:31.1 6:00.8
6 5332 Nuvia Hernandez 11 (71)   26:02.8 2:29:34.0 6:16.2
7 5339 Kristen Nguyen 11 (83)   28:18.3 2:57:52.3 8:31.7

Team - Dallas Adamson Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 267 Team Score (times): 2:04:03.9 Ave Time:24:48.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5001 Lorena Ostiguin 10 23 23 22:43.1 22:43.1 2:56.4
2 5000 Jazmin Ostiguin 12 44 67 23:48.9 46:32.0 4:02.3
3 5002 Janelle Ramos 10 59 126 25:10.6 1:11:42.7 5:24.0
4 4995 Stephanie Arreola 11 65 191 25:41.7 1:37:24.4 5:55.0
5 5003 Melissa Ramos 11 76 267 26:39.5 2:04:03.9 6:52.9
6 4998 Alyze Martinez 11 (85)   28:41.3 2:32:45.3 8:54.7
7 5006 Martha Triana 10 (90)   29:40.1 3:02:25.5 9:53.5

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 369 Team Score (times): 2:15:15.1 Ave Time:27:03.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5446 Kaylee Austin 9 45 45 23:52.2 23:52.2 4:05.6
2 5457 Addison Sheeran 9 69 114 25:57.3 49:49.6 6:10.7
3 5452 Snigdha Marka 9 80 194 27:23.1 1:17:12.8 7:36.5
4 5448 Addison Cusack 9 87 281 28:54.6 1:46:07.5 9:08.0
5 5454 Talaine Minor 9 88 369 29:07.6 2:15:15.1 9:20.9
6 5450 Leah Hughes 10 (92)   30:08.5 2:45:23.6 10:21.9

Team - Frisco High Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 387 Team Score (times): 2:15:30.6 Ave Time:27:06.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 5167 Cali Mueller 10 70 70 26:01.7 26:01.7 6:15.1
2 5161 Camila Burgos 9 72 142 26:08.0 52:09.8 6:21.4
3 5163 Sienna Dierkes 10 78 220 26:50.8 1:19:00.6 7:04.1
4 5160 Morgan Beasely 9 81 301 27:48.1 1:46:48.7 8:01.4
5 5172 Swarnika Singh 9 86 387 28:41.8 2:15:30.6 8:55.2
6 5169 Misha Patel 10 (91)   29:41.8 2:45:12.4 9:55.2
7 5174 Anishka Varier 9 (93)   34:06.6 3:19:19.1 14:20.0
8 5171 Selah Rodriguez 9 More Than 7   34:06.9 3:53:26.0 14:20.3

Team - Denison Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5056 Elle Morris 11 Less Than 5   21:47.2 21:47.2 2:00.6
2 5055 Autumn Mitchell 11 Less Than 5   23:33.8 45:21.1 3:47.2
3 5052 Rebekah Clayton 9 Less Than 5   23:50.8 1:09:12.0 4:04.2

Team - Richland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5595 Milana Jackson 9 Less Than 5   23:53.4 23:53.4 4:06.7
2 5600 Faith Savage 11 Less Than 5   25:23.3 49:16.7 5:36.7
3 5589 Jordyn Decker 10 Less Than 5   26:59.7 1:16:16.4 7:13.1

Team - Dallas Skyline Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 874 Victoria Crouch Less Than 5   23:18.6 23:18.6 3:32.0
2 883 Alyssa Sanchez 12 Less Than 5   23:20.2 46:38.9 3:33.6
3 878 Gisselle Orduno Less Than 5   24:54.5 1:11:33.4 5:07.9

Team - Carrollton Creekview Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4940 Carys Dutton 9 Less Than 5   21:36.1 21:36.1 1:49.5



2 4946 Isabella Sandoval 11 Less Than 5   22:15.3 43:51.4 2:28.7

Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5155 Emile McCartney 12 Less Than 5   21:40.6 21:40.6 1:54.0
2 5154 Nelly Hofmann Charles 10 Less Than 5   25:16.2 46:56.9 5:29.6

Team - ILTexas AGPHS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5301 Ithial Alvarado 12 Less Than 5   22:04.7 22:04.7 2:18.0
2 5306 Yasmine Edwards 10 Less Than 5   24:25.1 46:29.8 4:38.4

Team - Crandall Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4991 Monse Leija 10 Less Than 5   25:59.2 25:59.2 6:12.6

Team - Fort Worth Wyatt Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5151 Jyrah Christopher 12 Less Than 5   40:47.4 40:47.4 21:00.7
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